1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
T (sp)

Soed U
2 o

=088 v
o0 —~

<3s3g B

LONT 14
OIIO

n-<o g
W =
O XY

CSZS 16
L w o
OXOoON

sty Y
< 3

— ST

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Paul M. Weich (# 014089)

LAW OFFICES OF PAUL WEICH
Mailing Address: P.M.B. #24

3646 E. Ray Road, Suite B16
Phoenix, Arizona 85044

Phone: (602) 263-9616

Attorneys for WFS Financial
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

FOR THE DISTRICT OF ARIZONA
Inre:

No. 2:05-bk-14971-RJH

MICHAEL THOMAS HERZOG, Chapter 13
Debtor. NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

AND REQUEST FOR NOTICE

N N N N N N’

Notice is hereby given that Paul M. Weich of Law Offices of Paul Weich, P.M.B.
24,3646 E. Ray Rd., Suite B16, Phoenix, Arizona, 85044, (602) 263-9616, makes his appearance
in the above-captioned matter as counsel for WFS Financial, and hereby requests that his name
and address be added to the master mailing list.
DATED this __ 28 day of October, 2005.
LAW OFFICES OF PAUL WEICH
By/S/
Paul M. Weich (# 014089)
P.M.B. 24, 3646 East Ray Rd, Suite B16

Phoenix, Arizona 85044
Attorneys for WFS Financial

COPIES of the foregoing
mailed this _ 28 day of
October, 2005 to:

Wade Waldrip

2301 W. Dunlap #103
Phoenix, AZ 85021
Attorney for Debtor

Edward J. Maney

P.O. Box 10434
Phoenix, AZ 85064-0434
Trustee

By/S/
Cynthia Tolle

Case 2:05-bk-14971-RJH Doc 16 Filed 11/01/05 Entered 11/01/05 16:14:25 Desc

Main Document Page 1 of 1




