1	Paul M. Weich (# 014089) LAW OFFICES OF PAUL WEICH
2	Mailing Address: P.M.B. #24 3646 E. Ray Road, Suite B16
3	Phoenix, Arizona 85044 Phone: (602) 263-9616
4	Attorneys for WFS Financial
5	UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
6	
7	FOR THE DISTRICT OF ARIZONA
8	In re: No. 2:05-bk-14971-RJH MICHAEL THOMAS HERZOG, Chapter 13
9 10	Debtor.) NOTICE OF APPEARANCE AND REQUEST FOR NOTICE
11	Notice is hereby given that Paul M. Weich of Law Offices of Paul Weich, P.M.B.
12	24, 3646 E. Ray Rd., Suite B16, Phoenix, Arizona, 85044, (602) 263-9616, makes his appearance
13	in the above-captioned matter as counsel for WFS Financial, and hereby requests that his name
14	and address be added to the master mailing list.
15	DATED this <u>28</u> day of October, 2005.
16	LAW OFFICES OF PAUL WEICH
17	
18	By/S/ Paul M. Weich (# 014089)
19	P.M.B. 24, 3646 East Ray Rd, Suite B16 Phoenix, Arizona 85044
20	COPIES of the foregoing
21	mailed this <u>28</u> day of October, 2005 to:
22	Wade Waldrip
23	2301 W. Dunlap #103 Phoenix, AZ 85021
24	Attorney for Debtor
25	Edward J. Maney P.O. Box 10434 Phoenix A7 85064 0434
26	Phoenix, AZ 85064-0434 Trustee
27	By/S/Cynthia Tolle
28	Cynuna Tone